
—LancasterFarming, Saturday, June 24,1978

Livestock market an
Des Moines

Carlot
June21,1978

Middleburg
Auction

Middleburg,Pa.
June 20,1978Compared to Tuesday’s

dose: beef trade slow; de-
mand light Choice steer
beef 1.75-2.00 lower; Choice
heifer beef 2.00 lower. Sales
reported on 32 loads of car-
cass beef.

STEER BEEF
12Loads

CATTLE 271. Compared
with last Tuesday’s market;
Choice slaughter steers
54.00- Good 52.00-55.00,
Standard 48.00-52.00, Utility
44.0048.00. Choice slaughter
heifers 52.00-54.75, Good
50.00- Standard 45.00-
50.00. Utility 42.00-45.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 39.5043.60,
one at 44.75, Cutters 38.00-
41.75, Canner & Low Cutter
35.00- Shells down 28.00.
Choice slaughter bullocks
50.00- Good 45.0040.00.
Yield Grade #1 1200-2075 lbs.
slaughter brills 46.00-50.35;
yield grade §2 800-1200 lbs.
44.0046.00. Few Choice 300-
500 lbs. feeder steers
(holsteins) 50.0055.00.

CHOICE 3: 600-900 lbs.
83.00-85.00, late 83.00-83.25
1.75-2.00 lower.

CHOICE 3: 600-700 lbs.
85.00 selected.

CHOICE 2: 600400 lbs.
86.00 early.

CHOICE 4: 600-900 lbs.
80.75 2.00 lower.

GOOD 2-3: 600-900 lbs.
(Holstein type) 78.50load.

HEIFERBEEF
20Loads

CHOICE 3: 500-700 lbs.
80.75- late 50.754H.75
2.00-3.00lower.

CHOICE 3; 400-500 lbs.
80.75-

GOOD 23; 550-700 lbs.
78.50.

CALVES 181. Prime
vealers 75.00-82.50, Choice
70.00- Good 68.00-70.00,
Standard & Good 110-130 lbs.
65.00- 90-110 lbs. 55.00
65.00, 70-90 lbs. 45.00-55.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls
95-115 lbs. 70.00-90.00;
holstein heifers 85-145 lbs.
70.00-

COWBEEF
NoSalesReported

BONELESS PROCESS-
ING BEEF: 75 diem, lean
82.00 fresh; 85 chem. lean
91.00 fresh; 90 chem. lean
99.00fresh. HOGS 436. (Monday, June

19, 1978). US No. 1-2 200-230
lbs. barrows & gilts 51.25-
52.50, No. 1-3 190-250 lbs.
50.0051.25, No. 2-3 190270
lbs. 47.75-49.75. US No. 1-3
360600 lbs. sows 38.5043.50,
No. 2-3 300500 lbs. 36.50
38.50. Boars 330535 lbs.
31.0035.75.

FEEDER PIGS 278. US
No. 1-3 2030 lbs. feeder pigs
25.0035.00 per head, No. 1-3
3040 lbs. 35.0045.00, No. 1-3
5060 lbs. 45.0057.00 per
head.

PRIMAL BEEF CUTS
Choice 4-1 Load

ARM CHUCKS: 75-120 lbs.
66.00load.

BEEF TRIMMINGS: 50%
lean (fresh) 57.25-57.75.

Compared to Tuesday’s
close; fresh pork cut trade
slow. Demand relatively
light. Loins .50 higher; skin-
ned hams steady - mostly
2.00 lower. Sdls. bellies
uneven 1.004.50 lower; pic-
nics, butts and ribs not
established. Sales reported
on 42loads of pork items. SHEEP 21. Good 60-90 lbs.

spring slaughter lambs
55.00- Slaughter ewes
18.00-

FRESH PORK CUTS
LOINS: 14/dn. lbs. 102.50,

.50 higher; 14-17 lbs. 107.00
trimmed, export; 14-17 lbs.
101.50, .50 higher; 17-20 lbs.
90.00 ship Friday; 20&up lbs.
73.50, .50higher.

WE WILL HAUL
HAY, STRAW &

GRAIN
ToLocal Auctions
From Anywhere

To Anywhere
or Buy Outright

MEADOW GREEN FARMS
Call orwrite

Rt. »1
Richland, Pa. 17087
Call 717-933-4080
or 717-933-4377

SKINNED HAMS: 14-17
lbs. 75.00; load 77.00 early,
steady-20 lower; 17-20 lbs.
73.50 load early; 20-26 lbs.
70.00. 1.00-2.00lower.

BELLIES, SOLS: 12-14
lbs. 53.00-53.75, 1.00-2.75
lower; 14-16 lbs. 51.00, 4.50
lower; 18-20 lbs. 49.00,
3.00- lower; 20-25 lbs.
48.00. 1.50-2.00 lower.

PORK TRIM; 50% lean
46.5047.00 fresh; 80% lean
79.00- frozen; 50% lean
43.0045.00 frozen.

PORK JOWLS: 45.00
frozen.

OFFAL & VARIETY:
Fork Stomachs 14.50 frozen;
Pork Tongues37.50 frozen.

MR. FEEDER PIG
We haveGraded

Feeder Pigs
deliveredsubject to

buyers approval.
Vet inspected.

Reasonable Prices.
Call Collect

808 TINDALL
So. Charleston, Ohio

513-462-8797 or

RAYMOND BOYCE
LIVESTOCK CO.

Unionville, Tenn.
615-294-5102

Martinsburg
Auction

Martinsburg,Pa.
June 19,1978

CATTLE 256. Compared
with last Monday’s market;
Choice slaughter steers
54.00- Good 52.00-55.00,
Standard 48.00-52.00, Utility
44.0047.00. Choice slaughter
heifers 51.00-54.00, Good
48.50- Standard 44.00-
48.00, Utility 38.5044.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 40.5043.00,
Cutters 38.0041.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 37.00-39.00, Shells
down to 34.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 50.00-
54.00, Good 47.00-51.00,
Standard 44,0046.00, Utility
40.0045.00. Yield Grade #1
1000-1800 lbs. slaughter bulls
48.00- yield grade §2

900-1580lbs. 46.5048.00.
CALVES 290. Choice

vealers 70.00-77.00, Good
60.00- Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 58.00-65.00, 90-110
lbs. 38.00-54.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
70.00- holstein heifers
85-130 lbs. 75.00-100.00.

HOGS 411. US No. 1-2 200-
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 51.00-
52.50, No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
49.50- No. 2-3 185-240
lbs. 48.00-50.00, No. 1-3 140-

185 lbs. 44.0048.00. US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. sows 42.5046.00,
No. 2-3 300650 lbs. 40.00-
42.00,Boars 32.00-38.00.

FEEDER PIGS 38. US No.
1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
20.0040.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 35.00-50.00.

SHEEP 12. Few Good
spring slaughter lambs
48.0055.00.

G&MLivestock
Market

Duncanville, Pa.
June 19,1978

Market report lower than
last week.

DAIRY COWS: 640.00 to
765.00,

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime none; Good to Choice
50.0054.10; Standard to Good
44.00-50.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice
and Prime none; Good to
Choice 46.0048.50; Other
36.0046.00.

FEEDERSTEERS: Good
to Choice none; Standard to
Good 300 to 500 lbs. 45.00-
56.00; 500 to 700 lbs. 42.00-
54.00.

BULLS: 1200 to 1820 lbs.
46.0048.85; 900 to 1200 lbs.
42.0047,00.

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 42.00-44.25; Good
38.00-42.00; Utility 36.00-

rmstaßi
Extra HAY AUCTION

Every MONDAY
at 12 Noon

Located 1 mile South of Gap
on East side ofRt. 41.

Commission rates & so forth
same as Wednesday Sale.

Phone 717-442-9221 Mondays.

Plenty of Parking

NEW HAY & STRAW
AT BOTH SALES

HAY, STRAW & EAR CORN SALE
Every Wednesday at 12 Noon

AtDavid Good’s Farm Equipment Sale
North Maple Ave., Leola, PA

HARVEY Z. MARTIN
HomePhone 215445-5303 - WeBuy OnOrders

Bus. Phone WejL Only717-656-7270
We also buyhay and strawprivately.

I

38.00; Cutters 32.00-36.00;
Canners downto 30.00.

CALVES; Choice 74.00-
83.00; Good to Choice 50.00-
70.00; Standard 40.0050.00.
Farm Calves, Holstein Bulls
90 to 120 lbs. 65.00-83.00;
Farm Calves, Holstein
Heifers 90-to 120 lbs. 60.00-
79.00.

HOGS: 200 to 240 lbs. 49.50-
52.60; 190to 280 47.0049.00.

39.5047.00, Utility 32.5a.38.00. Utility and Com-mercial slaughter cows39.0043.35, one at 45 go
Cutters 37.5040.00, Cannerand Low Cutters 33.50-38.0fl
Shells down to 28.00. OneGood slaughter bullock at51.50, Standard47.2549.25.

SOWS: 38.0043.50.
BOARS: 32.00-34.75.
Feeder Pigs 25 to 35 lbs.

28.00-35.00; 35 to 45 lbs. 35.00-
42.00.

LAMBS: Med. to good70 to
100 lbs. 62.0068.00.

CALVES 152. Good vealers62.50-79.00, Standard andGood 90-110 lbs. 44.5063 00
70-90 lbs. 34.0046.00, UtiW
28.00-37.00.

HOGS 238. US No. 1-2 200-
240 lbs. barrows and gilts
49.7551.25, No. 1-3 200-250
lbs. 48.0050.50, No. 2-3 185-
230 lbs. 45.2548.50. US No. 1-3

-300-500 lbs. sows 39.75-42 50
No. 2-3 300600 lbs. 35 00
37.50. Few Boars at37.00.

Carlisle
Auction
Carlisle, Pa.
June20,1978

CATTLE 189. Compared
with last Tuesday’s market:
Good slaughter steers 54.25-
57.50, Standard 47.2553.00,
Utility 40.5048.00. Choice
slaughter heifers 55.0056.25,
Good 46.50-51.75, Standard

FEEDER PIGS 108. US
No. 1-3 2540 lbs. feeder pigs21'.00-30.00 per head, No. 1-3
3550 lbs. 37.0042.00 per
head.

SHEEP 51. Good spring
slaughter lambs 44.5048.00

f BEEFALO HYBRID CATTLE
| BRED BEEFALO FOR SALE
| - Rapid gams on grass and roughage.
| - 55-65 lb. Births - up to 1100 ib.yearling.
f. - Visit our farm and see our animals.
| In stockSEMEN ‘l2 an ampule
| Vz &3A BloodBulls & Heifers

BEEFALO N & J
| 4270 QuakerbridgeRd.I Princeton, NJ 08540 609-896-0336i Member World Beefalo Association

g'-r'm. saateifjfcv

SPECIAL
NOTICE

I VINTAGE SALE STABLE, INC.
Box 100,Rt 30 ;|

Paradise, Pa. |
12:30 P.M. jj

Needs more hay and straw, ear corn $p and fodder for each Thursday Auction. I
»s Our prices are as good as any sale in"
v the East.

Commission rate - $1.50 per ton.
For information, contact:

L. ROBERT FRAME
Auctioneer

717-442-4181
’!;■ 5 ; ;■ ••'•■ ;■ ■■ ■

I

6

il auction news

McCOY CATTLE COMPANY
Profit-minded Livestock Feeders

Market With Mert McCoy
Commission agents for fat cattle, feeder

cattle, market hogs and feeder pigs.
LANCASTER STOCKYARDS.

NEXT FEEDER PIC SALE
JUNE 27, 1978 at 1:00 P.M.
Feeder pig tags delivered to your farm on request.

For information call:
Main Office Hog Division Ed Prosser, Home

717-397-1411 717-291-8912 717-259-0988

f %


